Position

Park Supervisor

Park Maintenance Crew Leader

Park Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Park Superintendent
Acting Parks Superintendent
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker P/T
Maintenance Worker P/T
Janitor P/T

Janitor P/T

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Department

Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks
Public Works - Parks

Total Wages

$89,889
$74,443
$68,433
$60,003
$53,751
$52,910
$52,342
$42,326
$41,473
$37,209
$32,724
$15,474
$10,329
$7,920
$142

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,434
$14,309
$25,450
$19,586
$12,124
$22,552
$19,160
$20,186
$12,791
$11,955
$13,006
$619
$413
$317
$31



