Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Supervisor		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$89,889	\$19,434
Park Maintenance Crew Leader		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$74,443	\$14,309
Park Maintenance Crew Leader		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$68,433	\$25,450
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$60,003	\$19,586
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$53,751	\$12,124
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$52,910	\$22,552
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$52,342	\$19,160
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$42,326	\$20,186
Park Superintendent		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$41,473	\$12,791
Acting Parks Superintendent		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$37,209	\$11,955
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$32,724	\$13,006
Maintenance Worker P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$15,474	\$619
Maintenance Worker P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$10,329	\$413
Janitor P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$7,920	\$317
Janitor P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works - Parks	\$142	\$31